
 19-C08 and 19-P01

Marlette Lake Dam  Rehabilitation and

 Advance Planning:  Grant Sawyer Office Building - Remodel

Master Schedule  for

Construction Manager at Risk 

(CMAR) Solicitation

Description Due Date CMAR Selection

Request Advertisement in Newspaper Tuesday, November 05, 2019

 Advertisement #1 Thursday, November 07, 2019

 Advertisement #2 Thursday, November 14, 2019

 Advertisement #3 Thursday, November 21, 2019

CMAR Proposal Due Wednesday, November 27, 2019

Short Listing Friday, December 06, 2019

Interview Notice and Interview Schedule Tuesday, December 10, 2019

CMAR Fee Proposal Due Friday, December 20, 2019

19-P01 Interviews - 1:00pm, 2:00pm & 3:00pm Thursday, January 09, 2020

19-C08 Interviews - 1:00pm, 2:00pm & 3:00pm Tuesday, January 14, 2020

ASD Deadline for BOE Friday, February 07, 2020

Agency Deadline for BOE Tuesday, March 10, 2020

Board of Examiners Meeting Tuesday, April 14, 2020

12/16/2019


